


187008 1A9500L24J1270030 TRAILER RESTROOM TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING 820 OASIS 2018 GRAY

6001 1NP5LU9X5YD5255623 FLEET TRACTOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING PETERBILT 379 2000 YELLOW

76002                4V4MC9GH17N447799 FLEET TRACTOR 1402-ROCHESTER MN 250-HAULING VOVO DS VVN 2007 WHITE

107002 2NKHHM7X0AM271150 FLEET STRAIGHT TRUCK TANKER 1402-ROCHESTER MN 130-PORTABLES KENWORTH T300 2010 WHITE

225008 1M2TE2GC7NM006691 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 120-COMM MACK TK 2022 WHITE 

97005 2M9PUF4C19M011483 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1402-ROCHESTER MN 130-PORTABLES MCKEE FARMS 20 UNIT TOILET HAULER 2009 BLACK

170005 1C6RR7LG8HS757282 FLEET PICK UP 1402-ROCHESTER MN 400-MAINT SHOP DODGE RAM 1500 2017

199007 1GC4KXEYXKF151561 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES CHEV SILVERADO 2019 BLACK

227019 1K9BU2825N1236133 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES RICH SPECIALTY TRAILERS FS810 2022 WHITE

177014 4RZFU3225HM000010 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES WESCO 2017 BLACK

EQUIPMENT NA MRF BAILER 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF NA X X

16000 1S94A42231M006813 COMPACTOR TRAILER TRAILER 1402-ROCHESTER MN 250-HAULING JJ 2001

180012 3GCUKREC9JG656315 SERVICE TRUCK PICK UP 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 400-MAINT SHOP CHEVROLET SILVERADO 2018 WHITE

3C7WRMBL9NG363465 FLEET WATER TRUCK MN 130-PORTABLES RAM 5500 2022 WHITE

3C7WRMBL5NG363463 FLEET WATER TRUCK 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 130-PORTABLES RAM 5500 2022 WHITE

227018 7PX7E1419N2000336 FLEET PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES SATELLITE SUITES RT6X14-4-4D 2022 WHITE

3C7WRMBL3NG363462 FLEET WATER TRUCK 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 130-PORTABLES RAM 5500 2022 WHITE

134004 1HTWGAZT4DJ258517 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI INTERNATIONAL 2013 WHITE

227015 3C7WRMBL7NG363464 FLEET TRUCK 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES RAM 5500 2022 WHITE

95002 1FVACXB569DAK0835 FLEET BOOM TRUCK 1402-ROCHESTER MN 120-COMM FREIGHTLINER M2 2009 BLUE

170011 5PVNV8JV3H4S56489 FLEET BOOM TRUCK 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 400-MAINT SHOP HINO 338 2017 BLUE

70005 2NKMHY6XX7M191693 FLEET BOX TRUCK 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 400-MAINT SHOP KENWORTH T300 2007 WHITE

194024 JHHXDM1H1LK012520 FLEET BOX TRUCK 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI HINO 155 2019 BLUE

EQUIPMENT 3217X246 MRF COMPRESSOR 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF LE ROI DIVISION 185CFM AIR COMPRESSOR X X

1E1F9U28XFR053743 FLEET DUMP TRAILER 1401-BROADWAY MN 250-HAULING EAST TRAILER END DUMP 2014 X

1E1F9U28XFR053742 FLEET DUMP TRAILER 1401-BROADWAY MN 250-HAULING EAST TRAILER END DUMP 2014 X

80006 2FZACFDT18AAC7020 FLEET DUMPSTER MOVER/CONTAINER CARRIER 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 400-MAINT SHOP STERLING ACTERRA 2008 BLUE

120001 1GC0KVCG0CZ179995 FLEET DUMPSTER TRUCK/CONTAINER DELIVERY TRUCK 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 400-MAINT SHOP CHEVY SILVERADO 2500HD 2012 BLUE

EQUIPMENT CAT0323FJXCF00210 MRF EXCAVATOR 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF CATERPILLAR 323FL 2015 YEL

EQUIPMENT 588784A MRF FORK LIFT 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF KOMATSU FG30HT-14 X X

164019 1M2AV04C5HM106771 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 115-RESI MACK MRU613 2016 WHITE 

164021 1M2AU04C6EM008273 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI MACK LEU 2014 YELLOW

174002 1M2AV04C1HM016766 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 115-RESI RESI MRU613 2017 WHITE

174003 5VCACLUF9JH224076 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 115-RESI AUTOCAR ACX64 2017 WHITE

224036 3BPDLK0X2NF112342 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 520 2022 BLUE

14001 1M2K185CX1M008085 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI MACK MR690S 2001 WHITE

74004 1M2K195C27M035330 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 115-RESI MACK MR688S 2007 GREEN 

115002 1M2AV02C1BM006605 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 120-COMM MACK MRU613 2011 WHITE

95001 1M2AV02C69M004651 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 120-COMM MACK MRU613 2009 WHITE

165003 1M2AV04C5HM016768 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 120-COMM MACK MRU613 2016 WHITE

195005 3BPDXKEXXKF106071 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 120-COMM PETERBILT 520 2019 WHITE

185003 3BPDXKEX1JF186259 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 120-COMM PETERBILT 520 2018 WHITE

195004 3BPDXKEX7KF104259 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 120-COMM PETERBILT 520 2019 WHITE

New Unit # VIN / SERIAL # EQUIPMENT CATEGORY EQUIPMENT TYPE COLORBRANCH NAME STATE LINE OF BUSINESS MAKE MODEL YEAR



75003 1M2AC07C87M13427 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 120-COMM MACK LEU613 2007 WHITE

942001 1M2P270C4RM020376 FLEET ROLL OFF 1402-ROCHESTER MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK RD 1994 BLUE

159001 3C7WRLEL0FG611979 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 4500 2015 WHITE

159002 3C7WRMBJ1FG592786 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2015 WHITE

159003 1FDUF5HT7FEA71425 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES FORD CB 2015 BLACK

169004 3C7WRMBJ5GG308352 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2016 WHITE

169005 3C7WRMBJ9GG290681 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2016 WHITE

169006 1FDUF5HT8GEC58044 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES FORD CB 2016 BLACK

190006 1C6RR7FG3KS501490 FLEET PICK UP 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 400-MAINT SHOP DODGE RAM 1500 2019 GRAY

30003 2FTRF17254CA35263 FLEET PICK UP 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 400-MAINT SHOP FORD F150 2003 GREEN 

190003 1C6RR7FG2KS583826 FLEET PICK UP 1402-ROCHESTER MN 400-MAINT SHOP DODGE RAM 1500 2019 WHITE

50001 1FTNF21585EA38922 FLEET PICK UP 1402-ROCHESTER MN 400-MAINT SHOP Ford F250 2005 WHITE

80005 1FTSF21R08EC26862 FLEET PICK UP 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 400-MAINT SHOP FORD F250 2008 GREEN 

120002 1GC0KVCG4CZ194063 FLEET PICK UP 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 400-MAINT SHOP CHEVY SILVERADO 2500HD 2012 WHITE

220004 1GC3YSE76NF113737 FLEET PICK UP 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 400-MAINT SHOP CHEVY 3500 2022 WHITE

179002 3C7WRMBJ1HG591480 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2017 WHITE

120000 1FTRF3BTXBEC86251 FLEET PICK UP 1402- ROCHESTER (ORG NORTH LIB) MN 400-MAINT SHOP FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY 2011 RED

179001 3C7WRMBJ7HG643341 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2017 WHITE

179003 3C7WRMBJ6HG752227 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2017 WHITE

179004 3C7WRMBJ2HG737319 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2017 WHITE

10005 1GCHK23G81F149885 FLEET PLOW TRUCK 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 400-MAINT SHOP CHEVY 2500 2001 WHITE

187006 1GC1KVEG1JF159223 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES CHEV SLV 2018 BLACK

189001 3C7WRLEL7JG183210 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES RAM 4500 2018 WHITE

189002 3C7WRMBJ1JG298538 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2018 WHITE

189003 3C7WRMBL1JG263953 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2018 WHITE

189004 3C7WRMBL7JG286427 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2018 WHITE

189005 1FDUF5HT8JEB23816 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES FORD F550 2018 BLACK

199003 3C7WRMBJ4KG540918 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2019 WHITE

199005 1FDUF5HT8KDA22492 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES FORD F550 2019 BLACK

209004 3C7WRMBJXLG218950 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2020 WHITE

209005 3C7WRMBJ5LG238376 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2020 WHITE

209006 1FDUF5HT6LED79343 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES FORD F550 2020 BLACK

209007 1HTKTSWK5LH590659 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES INTL CV515 2020 BLACK

209008 1GC4YPE75LF113484 FLEET PICK UP 1402-ROCHESTER MN 130-PORTABLES CHEV SILVERADO 2020 BLACK

219002 3C7WRMBL4MG526506 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES DODGE 5500 2021 WHITE

219003 1HTKTSWK8MH853986 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES INTL CV515 2021 BLACK

939001 1GDG6H1J9PJ502606 FLEET PICK UP FLATBED 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES GMC TOPKICK 1993 WHITE

29002 1FDAF57F52EC85225 FLEET PICK UP 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES FORD CB 2002 BLACK

69005 1GBE5C1266F407372 FLEET PORTABLE TOILET PUMPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES CHEVROLET C5500 2006 WHITE

213042 3C7WRNCL3MG672500 FLEET REAR LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI RAM 5500 2021 WHITE

223012 2NP3KJ8X1NM788515 FLEET REAR LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 348 2022 RED

110004 1GT020CG9BF152345 FLEET PICK UP 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI GMC 3500 2011 RED

235012 1M2TE2GCXPM008535 FLEET FRONT LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 120-COMM MACK TE 2023 WHITE

EQUIPMENT A810N02020T MRF FORK LIFT 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES YALE GLP040AFNUAE084 Yellow

EQUIPMENT *500K17093* MRF SKID STEER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES IR BOBCAT 773 2002 White

69364 MRF SWEEPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES BRADCO 3L041 N/A



714402078 MRF SWEEPER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES BOBCAT SWEEPER 60 N/A

157007 53MGT2428FB005045 TRAILER 20'CONTAINER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES HULL N/A 2015 Black

104007 1FVHCYBSAHAR0247 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI FREIGHTLINER M2 2010 RED

133002 2NP3HN8X3DM195730 FLEET REAR LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 348 2013 RED

143002 2NP3LJ9X3EM242066 FLEET REAR LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 348 2014 RED

163008 2M93HJ8XXGM332773 FLEET REAR LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 348 2016 RED

174004 3BPZLJ0X1HF108061 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 320 2017 RED

193003 2NP3HJ8X6KM613607 FLEET REAR LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 348 2019 RED

193004 2NP3HJ8X4KM613606 FLEET REAR LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 348 2019 RED

67001 DPSMN991295 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES SHOP BUILT N/A 2006 Black

177013 4RZFU4033HM000007 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES WESCO N/A 2017 Black

177012 4VUUF2421WN002623 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES INTEGRITY N/A 1998 Black

1A9400T34E1270071 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING RESTROOM TRAILER 2014 Black

5WPB1FR23FP002553 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES BAGG TRLR 2015 BLACK

197007 1K9BU3423K1236804 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES RICH UTILITY TRLR 2019 WHITE

4S98E18S2L2345173 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES SATTELITE TRLR 2020 WHITE

227016 7PX8E1817N2000334 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES SATTELITE ST6X18-3-COMBO 2022 WHITE

227017 7PX8E1819N2000335 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES SATTELITE ST6X8-3-COMBO 2022 WHITE

4S97E25T3L2345066 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES SATTELITE TRLR 2020 WHITE

4S97E14S2L2345112 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES SATTELITE TRLR 2020 WHITE

122003 1M2AX13C2DM019722 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK Granite GU813 2012 BL/WH

132008 1M2AX13C1DM020828 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK Granite GU813 2013 BL/WH

132009 1M2AX13C4DM019723 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK Granite GU813 2013 BL/WH

132010 1M2AX13C5DM020492 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2013 BL/WH

142002 1M2AX13C5EM025810 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2014 BL/WH

152002 1M2AX13C9FM027321 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2015 BL/WH

152008 1M2AX13C0FM027322 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2015 BL/WH

152009 1M2AX13CXFM028719 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2015 BL/WH

152010 1M2AX13C4FM031440 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2015 BL/WH

152011 1M2AX13C8FM031438 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2015 BL/WH

152012 1M2AX13C8FM031439 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2015 BL/WH

162012 1M2AX13C0GM034725 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2016 BL/WH

172001 1M2AX13CXHM036256 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2017 BL/WH

172002 1M2AX13C7HM038871 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2017 BL/WH

172003 1M2AX13C5HM038870 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2017 BL/WH

172004 1M2AX13C9HM038869 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2017 BL/WH

172005 1M2AX13CXHM036483 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2017 BL/WH

182005 1M2AX13C8JM039825 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2018 BL/WH

182006 1M2AX13C6JM039824 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2018 BL/WH

182007 1M2AX13C4JM040079 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2018 BL/WH

182008 1M2AX13C2JM040078 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2018 BL/WH

182009 1M2AX13C7JM041761 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2018 BL/WH

192005 1M2GR2GC4KM002373 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2019 BL/WH

192006 1M2GR2GC6KM002374 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2019 BL/WH



192008 1M2GR2GC8KM003607 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2019 BL/WH

202003 1M2GR2GC8LM015581 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202004 1M2GR2GC3LM015584 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202005 1M2GR2GC0LM015574 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202006 1M2GR2GC4LM015562 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202007 1M2GR2GC7LM015572 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202008 1M2GR2GC1LM015583 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202009 1M2GR2GC9LM019543 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202010 1M2GR2GC7LM019539 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202015 1M2GR2GC3LM019537 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202011 1M2GR2GC5LM019538 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202012 1M2GR2GC5LM019541 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202013 1M2GR2GC3LM019540 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202014 1M2GR2GC7LM019542 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

202016 1M2GR2GC1LM019536 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2020 BL/WH

212004 1M2GR2GC8MM020278 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2021 BL/WH

212005 1M2GR2GCXMM020279 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2021 BL/WH

212006 1M2GR2GC6MM020277 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2021 BL/WH

212007 1M2GR2GC6MM020280 FLEET ROLL OFF 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GR64B 2021 BL/WH

72012 1M2AG11C57M051037 FLEET ROLL OFF 1402-ROCHESTER MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK TM 700 2007 BLACK

72011 1M2AL02C07M005765 FLEET ROLL OFF 1402-ROCHESTER MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK Granite CT-713 2007 BL/WH

152013 1M2AX13C8FM028718 FLEET ROLL OFF 1402-ROCHESTER MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GU813 2015 BL/WH

952001 1M2AM20C7SM002768 FLEET ROLL OFF 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK RB690S 1995 GREEN 

32006 1M2AG11C43M004186 FLEET ROLL OFF 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK GRANITE CV713 2003 YELLOW

2005 1M2P267C7YM051782 FLEET ROLL OFF 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK RD 688S 2000 YELLOW

12010 1M2P267CX1M055444 FLEET ROLL OFF 1403-ST. CLOUD MN 110-ROLL OFF MACK RD 2001 YELLOW

4S97E19S8L2345334 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES SATTELITE TRLR 2020 WHITE

210008 4C9TN1717MA081686 TRAILER PORTABLE TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES COMFORTS OF HOME RESTROOM TRLR 2021 WHITE

76001 1XPHDU9X57D732172 FLEET TRACTOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING PETERBILT 386 2007 YELLOW

936001 1M2AD38YXPW001180 FLEET TRACTOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING MACK CL713 1993 YELLOW

126002 1XPHD49X2CD127004 FLEET TRACTOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING PETERBILT 386 2012 WHITE

126001 1M1AW09Y0CM024081 FLEET TRACTOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING MACK CXU613 2012 WHITE

996001 1XP5DU9X9XN477684 FLEET TRACTOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING PETERBILT 379 1999 YELLOW

996002 1NP5LU9X8XD476397 FLEET TRACTOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING PETERBILT 379 1999 YELLOW

170008 1FDUF5HTXGEC43822 FLEET SERVICE TRUCK 1401-MINNEAPOLIS MN 400-MAINT SHOP FORD F550 SUPER DUTY 2017 WHT

90001 1FDUF5GT4JEC68093 FLEET SERVICE TRUCK 1402-ROCHESTER MN 400-MAINT SHOP FORD F550 2018 WHITE

20001 1GBK7H1C82J508004 FLEET SERVICE TRUCK 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 400-MAINT SHOP GMC C7H042 2002 BLUE

154002 3BPZLJ0X5FF298363 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 320 2015 YELLOW

164020 3BPZLJ0X8GF107102 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 320 2016 YELLOW

194020 1M2TE1GC9MM005826 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI MACK TE-64 2019 WHITE

194021 1M2LR2GC3KM001018 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI MACK LR64 2019 YELLOW

194022 3BPDLJ0X2KF104764 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 520 2019 YELLOW

194023 3BPDLJ0X4KF104748 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 520 2019 YELLOW

214018 1M2LR2GC1MM004163 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI MACK LR64R 2021 WHITE

214019 1M2LR2GC5MM004151 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI MACK LR64R 2021 WHITE

214020 1M2LR2GC6MM004143 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI MACK LR64R 2021 WHITE



214021 3BPDLJ0X2MF111247 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI PETERBILT 520 2021 YELLOW

224034 3ALACXD28NDNC1109 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI FREIGHTLINER M2 2022 YELLOW

224035 3ALACXD20NDNH5004 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 115-RESI FREIGHTLINER M2 2022 YELLOW

1HTWCAZR5BJ275145 FLEET SIDE LOAD 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI INTERNATIONAL 7400 2011 GOLD

EQUIPMENT A3NT12490 MRF SKID STEER 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF BOBCAT S-630 2011 WHT

EQUIPMENT CAT0316EVDZW01849 MRF SKID STEER 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF BOBCAT S-185 2018 WHT

EQUIPMENT 14-2704 MRF STATIONARY GRINDER 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF ROTOCHOPPER B66E X RED

180009 4ZEGT4024J1162798 TRAILER 40' CONTAINER 1402-ROCHESTER MN 130-PORTABLES LOAD TRAIL GOOD 2018 Black

1A9500H23F1270004 TRAILER RESTROOM TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING 615 ROYAL 2015 Grey

1A9500K29F1270016 TRAILER RESTROOM TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING 818 OASIS 2015 Gray

1A9500P20D1270038 TRAILER RESTROOM TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING 824 OASIS 2013 Grey

1A9500G13F1270013 TRAILER RESTROOM TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING OASIS KNEELING ADA PLUS TWO 2015 Grey

1A9500H26H1270047 TRAILER RESTROOM TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING 814 2017 Grey

1A9500H26E1270044 TRAILER RESTROOM TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING 814 2014 Grey

1A9500L26G1270006 FLEET SHOWER TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING 818 2016 Grey

1A9500L24J1270 030 TRAILER RESTROOM TRAILER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES AMERI-CAN ENGINEERING 520 OASIS 2018 Grey

19J3692 5MAMN4827LW053692 TRAILER TIPPER 1402-ROCHESTER MN 250-HAULING MAC SE 2020 ALM

13W4545 5MAMN482XDC024545 TRAILER TIPPER 1402-ROCHESTER MN 250-HAULING MAC SE TRL 2013

176003 1XKZDPX4HJ153401 FLEET TRACTOR 1401-BROADWAY MN 250-HAULING KENWORTH T880 2017 WHT

186002 1M1AN07Y9JM028066 FLEET TRACTOR 1401-BROADWAY MN 250-HAULING MACK CHU613 2018 WHT

186001 1M1AN07Y7JM028065 FLEET TRACTOR 1401-BROADWAY MN 250-HAULING MACK CHU613 2018 WHT

66001 1FUJA6CG06DV59426 FLEET TRACTOR 1401-BROADWAY MN 250-HAULING FREIGHTLINER COLUMBIA 120 2006 WHT

204030 7P6500P20M1005695 FLEET TRAILER 1402-ROCHESTER MN 115-RESI HAUB TRL 2021 WHITE

2TVTP532XND000970 FLEET TIPPER TRAILER 1401-BROADWAY MN 250-HAULING TITAN TRAILER TIPPER TRAILER 2022

2TVTP4826KD000883 FLEET TIPPER TRAILER 1401-BROADWAY MN 250-HAULING TITAN TRAILER TIPPER TRAILER 2019 X

20W4037 5MAMN4822LW054037 FLEET WALKING FLOOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING SE TRL MAC TRL 2020 ALM 

21W9403 5MAMN4822MW059403 FLEET WALKING FLOOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING SE TRL MAC TRL 2021 ALM 

02W1803 1E1U1Y2892RA31803 FLEET WALKING FLOOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING EAST SE TRA TRL 2002 ALM 

04W3124 48XAP482241003124 FLEET WALKING FLOOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING TRAVIS TRAILER TRL 2004 ALM 

19W2609 5MAMN4824XC002609 FLEET WALKING FLOOR 1406-STEWARTVILLE MN 250-HAULING MAC TRL TRL 1999 ALM 

EQUIPMENT 1DW544KHAB0634509 MRF WHEEL LOADER 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF JOHN DEERE 544K PAYLOADER X YEL

EQUIPMENT VCEOL90H0S624909 MRF WHEEL LOADER 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF VOLVO L90H 2015 YEL

EQUIPMENT VCEOL90H0S624910 MRF WHEEL LOADER 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF VOLVO L90H 2015 YEL

YARD 314140 FLEET YARD TRUCK 1401-BROADWAY MN 400-MAINT SHOP KALMAR MODEL 30 2005 WHT

EQUIPMENT M3180203802 MRF WELDER 1405-NORTH BRANCH MN 130-PORTABLES LINCOLN POWERMIG 256 N/A

2225 MRF SWEEPER 1401-BROADWAY MN 210-MRF TENNANT S-30 SWEEPER X GRN

237001 MN-AEBM145 TRAILER PORTABLES 1402-ROCHESTER MN 130-PORTABLES SHOP BUILT PORTABLE TRAILER 2023 BLACK


